NUMURKAH PRIMARY SCHOOL"
UNIFORM ORDER FORM

WE ARE TAKING ORDERS FOR THE 2024 SCHOOL YEAR ,IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO
PRE ORDER AND UTILISE OUR LAY-BY SYSTEM PLEASE FILL OUT FORM AND
RETURN TO SPORTFIRST NUMURKAH 103 MELVILLE STREET NUMURKAH.
UNIFORMS ARE AVAILABLE TO TRY ON IN STORE.

CUSTOMER NAME:
CUSTOMER DETAILS:

STUDENT NAME:

ITEM SIZE Qry

STUDENT NAME:

ITEM SIZE QTyY




PRICELIST

SCHOOL DRESS

POLO size 6-14

POLO size xs-xl
FLEECE JUMPER
SCAGS BLACK PANT
SCAGS BLACK SHORTS
SCAGS BLACK SKORT
BUCKET HAT

SCHOOL BAG

$35.00
$26.00
$30.00
$40.00
$45.00
$28.00
$28.00
$16.00
$70.00




