NUMURKAH PRIMARY SCHOOL UNIFORM ORDER FORM

WE ARE TAKING ORDERS FOR THE 2024 SCHOOL YEAR ,IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO DRE ORDER AND LITHISE OUR LAV-RY SYSTEM PLEASE FILL OUT FORM AND

CUSTOMER NAME:		8 _
CUSTOMER DETAILS	S:	
STUDENT NAME:		
ITEM	SIZE	QTY
1		
150		of G
STUDENT NAME:		
	SIZE	QTY
ITEM		
TEM		
ITEM		

PRICELIST

SCHOOL DRESS	\$35.00
POLO size 6-14	\$26.00
POLO size xs-xl	\$30.00
FLEECE JUMPER	\$40.00
SCAGS BLACK PANT	\$45.00
SCAGS BLACK SHORTS	\$28.00
SCAGS BLACK SKORT	\$28.00
BUCKET HAT	\$16.00
SCHOOL BAG	\$70.00